

Bakerhill Water Authority Water Meter Replacement Project
Tabulation of Bids
September 15, 2023 at 10:00 a.m.

Base Bid

Meter Manufacturer-Neptune

No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Central Plant Technology, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Totals
1	Contractor's Mobilization, Bonds, Insurance, Etc. (Not to Exceed 4% of	1	L.S.	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	5/8" X 3/4" Radio Read Meter, Complete and In Place	2,440	Each	\$285.00	\$695,400.00
3	1" Radio Read Meter, Complete and In Place	40	Each	\$432.00	\$17,280.00
4	1.5" Compound Radio Read Meter with Endpoint, Complete and In Place	2	Each	\$1,590.00	\$3,180.00
5	2" Compound Radio Read Meter with Endpoint, Complete and In Place	23	Each	\$1,875.00	\$43,125.00
6	Existing 2" Compound Meter Retrofit to Radio Read, Complete and In Place	15	Each	\$175.00	\$2,625.00
7	3" Compound Radio Read Meter with Endpoint, Complete and In Place	1	Each	\$2,625.00	\$2,625.00
8	Reading equipment, hardware, software billing interface, training, year support	1	L.S.	\$24,725.00	\$24,725.00
9	3/4" Curb Stop, Complete and In Place	150	Each	\$125.00	\$18,750.00
10	1" Curb Stop, Complete and In Place	10	Each	\$175.00	\$1,750.00
11	1.5" Curb Stop, Complete and In Place	1	Each	\$445.00	\$445.00
12	2" Curb Stop, Complete and In Place	5	Each	\$565.00	\$2,825.00
13	Plastic Meter Box with Cast Iron Reader Lid, Complete and In Place	550	Each	\$65.00	\$35,750.00
14	Plastic Lid with Cast Iron Reader Door, Complete and In Place	100	Each	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
15	Jumbo Plastic Meter Box with Cast Iron Reader Lid, Complete and In Place	20	Each	\$140.00	\$2,800.00
16	3/4" Pressure Regulator, Complete and in Place	30	Each	\$115.00	\$3,450.00
17	3/4" Ball Valve, Complete and in Place	20	Each	\$65.00	\$1,300.00
18	3/4" Dual Check Valve, Complete and in Place	750	Each	\$109.00	\$81,750.00
19	1" Dual Check Valve, Complete and in Place	10	Each	\$122.00	\$1,220.00

20	1.5" Dual Check Valve, Complete and in Place	1	Each	\$715.00	\$715.00
21	2" Dual Check Valve, Complete and in Place	5	Each	\$775.00	\$3,875.00
22	7" Resetter with ball valve and dual check valve, Complete and In Place	10	Each	\$290.00	\$2,900.00
23	Meter Registers, Complete and In Place	10	Each	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
24	Miscellaneous Parts, Adjustments, Etc., Complete and In Place	1	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
25	Lead and Copper Inventory, Complete and In Place	2,521	Each	\$2.00	\$5,042.00
Total Base Bid=				\$996,032.00	
ALTERNATE NO. 1 BID					
Meter Manufacturer- <u>RG3 Meter Company</u>					
No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
1	Contractor's Mobilization, Bonds, Insurance, Etc. (Not to Exceed 4% of	1	L.S.	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2	5/8" X 3/4" Radio Read Meter, Complete and In Place	2,240	Each	\$289.00	\$647,360.00
3	1" Radio Read Meter, Complete and In Place	40	Each	\$425.00	\$17,000.00
4	1.5" Compound Radio Read Meter with Endpoint, Complete and In Place	2	Each	\$1,725.00	\$3,450.00
5	2" Compound Radio Read Meter with Endpoint, Complete and In Place	23	Each	\$2,010.00	\$46,230.00
6	Existing 2" Compound Meter Retrofit to Radio Read, Complete and In Place	15	Each	\$190.00	\$2,850.00
7	3" Compound Radio Read Meter with Endpoint, Complete and In Place	1	Each	\$2,760.00	\$2,760.00
8	Reading equipment, hardware, software billing interface, training, year support	1	L.S.	\$21,500.00	\$21,500.00
9	3/4" Curb Stop, Complete and In Place	150	Each	\$133.00	\$19,950.00
10	1" Curb Stop, Complete and In Place	10	Each	\$190.00	\$1,900.00
11	1.5" Curb Stop, Complete and In Place	1	Each	\$455.00	\$455.00
12	2" Curb Stop, Complete and In Place	5	Each	\$598.00	\$2,990.00
13	Plastic Meter Box with Cast Iron Reader Lid, Complete and In Place	550	Each	\$73.00	\$40,150.00
14	Plastic Lid with Cast Iron Reader Door, Complete and In Place	100	Each	\$41.00	\$4,100.00

15	Jumbo Plastic Meter Box with Cast Iron Reader Lid, Complete and In Place	20	Each	\$146.00	\$2,920.00
16	3/4" Pressure Regulator, Complete and in Place	30	Each	\$150.00	\$4,500.00
17	3/4" Ball Valve, Complete and in Place	20	Each	\$67.50	\$1,350.00
18	3/4" Dual Check Valve, Complete and in Place	750	Each	\$113.50	\$85,125.00
19	1" Dual Check Valve, Complete and in Place	10	Each	\$130.00	\$1,300.00
20	1.5" Dual Check Valve, Complete and in Place	1	Each	\$707.00	\$707.00
21	2" Dual Check Valve, Complete and in Place	5	Each	\$780.00	\$3,900.00
22	7" Resetter with ball valve and dual check valve, Complete and In Place	10	Each	\$290.00	\$2,900.00
23	Meter Registers, Complete and In Place	210	Each	\$195.00	\$40,950.00
24	Miscellaneous Parts, Adjustments, Etc., Complete and In Place	1	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
25	Lead and Copper Inventory, Complete and In Place	2,521	Each	\$2.00	\$5,042.00
Alternate Bid No. 1=				\$999,389.00	
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE NO. 1 BID AMOUNT					
				Unit Price	Total
1	GPS Locations of All Meters to Sub-Meter Accuracy, Complete and In Place	2,521	Each	\$5.00	\$12,605.00
Additive Alternate No. 1 Bid Amount				\$12,605.00	
Bid Summary					
Bid				Central Plant Technology, Inc.	
Base Bid (Neptune Brand)=				\$996,032.00	
Total Alternate No. 1 Bid (RG3 Brand)=				\$999,389.00	
Additive Alternate No. 1 Bid=				\$12,605.00	

I, Joseph Harmon, a registered engineer in the State of Alabama certify that the attached bids were opened and read aloud on Friday, September 15, 2023 at 10:00 a.m. and the tabulation is correct.

Joseph Harmon

9/15/2023

Joseph Harmon, P.E. Al Lic #34001

Date